

Park Heights Cemetery, Inc. Earned Trust Lasting Care'

710 East H Street, Brunswick, Maryland 2171

Mailing Address: Post Office Box 98 Brunswick, Maryland 21716

Monument Installation Permit Request

Request Dated: ___/__/ Request to Mark: ___/__/ Installed Date: ___/__/_

The Purchaser/Lot Owner		, and
(monument provider)		
Request authorization to place a monument in Park Heights Cemetery as described below:		
Section, Lot, Space(s)	Monument measures: Widt	" x" x" h Depth Height
Are Cornerstones being ordered as well?	Y / N Measurements:	" x"
Contact information for purchaser is:		
Phone:		-
Please observe the Rules and Regulations of the Cemetery.		
A \$40* siting and records Fee is due <u>prior</u> to installation. The Monument Company is to provide verbal notification two weeks before the planned installation of the monument to allow for marking the location. Multiple stones in a single space will be charged a one-time fee when requested at the same time. Note: This fee does not cover the inurnment of ashes in a personal columbarium monument. The Purchaser/Lot Owner is responsible for contacting the monument provider to have the Date of Death engraved on a monument.		
Make payment payable to: Park Heights Cemetery Inc., PO Box 98, Brunswick, MD 21716		
PHC, by law, contributes to a Perpetual Care Trust Fund, but does not offer or sell perpetual care.		
	Cash or Check #	
Park Heights Cemetery, Inc. Representative	Photo After Installation	
*Fees subject to change without prior notification.		Rev. 2024-12-10